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VISWABHARATHI VIDYODAYA TRUST,GUDALUR
FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION ACCOUNT 2OI4-20I5

;.,J

ffi
1Vidy'ocla1,,a SchooX (Contrl)

Resource person
3.960.00 6,84.993.58

2l ,74,903.64

Loans and Advances SCHEDULE - II
Advauce to Prasad
Advance to Anitha
Advance to Babu
Advance to Balakrishnan
Aclvance to Ilharathi
Advance to Bindhu
Advrnce ro B.Shanthi
A,-lr ance to Clrarrdran
Advance to Devala Area Shanthi
Aclvance To Hamaza
,Advance to Jackline
Acll,iuce to Janaki
Advance to Jeya

1,000.00

1,900.00

2,000.00
10,000.00

4,000.00

5,550.00
5,000.00
1,929.00

2,627.00

500.00
49,623.00

3.050.00
9,400.00

17,236.00

100.00

9,323.00
i,592.00
2"807.00

2,200.00

700.00
5,207.00
5,975.00

11,000.00

1.500.00

5,900.00

r,322.00
21,500.00
15,500.00

11,449.AA

1,500,00

2,790.00
3,900.00

:.,j,1 iCl ,i jr .. ir|"- '

19.200.00

1,300.00

6;600.00
2,299.00
3,300.00 

.

19,90,91 1 .00

1,000.00

1,900.00

3,500.00
12,000.00

4,000.00

5,550.00
4;532.00
1,355.00

2,627.00
s00.00

40"493.00

3,050.00

8.400.00

11,236.00

5.00
9,168.50

1.807.00

2,200.00

6,2A7.00

204,00

10,000.00

1,500.00

5.420.00

1,122.00

21,500,00
3,500.00
9,695.00

1,000.00

9,000.00

2,000.00
3,900.00

14,370.00

1.300.00

5,100.00

2,799.00
5,000.00

1,100.00
20,45,907.14

(1,500.00) i
(2,000.00) (

468.00
474.00

8,129.50
(0.s0)

( 13.00)

6.00

. 1.1 5;93,.09

Advance to J. Mathew & Company
Allvance to Jyothimanr
Aclvance to Kalyani
Advance to Kamala
Advance to tr(anlan
Advance to I(aralan
Advance to Kathiravan
Aclvance to Kethy
Aclvance to I(. Shanthi.
Advance to Madan
Advance to Manikandan
r\dr,'ance to Parvathi
Aclvance to priya

Advance to Radha
Aclvance lo Rahul
Adr ance ro R.Shanrhi
Advance 1o Santhosh
Advance to Saravanan
Ach,ance to Shanthi
Aclvance ro Shibu
Aclvance to Sreeia
Advance to Staff Deduction
Advance to Surendiran
Advance to Unni
Arlvlrnce 1o Velarr . _,. t.. 

. ...

AJr rncc to Vijayaku,nu, ,1,1 ' .t' -.,",
.\cir ance ro Vishnu t.-, V ),
Srlat'v Advancc " :r-
Sa I a rr lrata Slr4 *A")htt r.t2fed" ty

95.00

154.50

1.582.00

1,000.00

700.00

s,oz t .oo

1,000.00

3 80.00
t"

(i3.00) q

200.00

12,000.00
,/ ,i \J lll I
-, 

/ J I 'VV

500.00
(7,gg4.oo),

780.00

5,293.00
4.830.00

500.00
(500.00)i

(1,700.00) i'
(1,100.00) {

(.54,994.62)

Jra,
t.)2

/-z'
{-L-r) --- I

5^287.02 22,33,060.00 22,61,637.64 23,290.62)



VISWABH.ARATHI VIDYODAYA TRUST,GUDALUR
FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION ACCOUNT 20I.I-20I5 

_

EDUCATI
Administrative Expenses

Bank charges
Salary

Office expenses

Audit fees

Co ordinator lravel
Travel for coordinator with govt
Rent for staff
Building and Campus Maintenance

Area Expenses
Travel
Educational Co ordinators meeting cost
Honorarium for area based teacher
Salaries of Education Co ordinators
VEW allowance

Poristes

Salary of Training team
Rent for trainees hostel
Rent for training tearn
Training materials and stationery
Travel for training team
Food for trainees
Stipend for trainees
Travel for trainees

Resource Centre
Travelling Expenses

SSA

SSA Maintenance

Vidyodaya School
Salaries teacher
Student travel grant
Student examination expenses
Teacher travel
Teaching materials
Text book & Note books
Non teaching staff salaries
Children's nutrition support
Non teaching staffiIrffl4 o*o%r"WtWW*e** S,Children'Carnp
Meeting expenses k
PTA Meeting Cost tlqt,<ttr1, '#ffi;fi T,..,.
School Functions
Students Counseling
Tuition and Scholarships
School License and Renewal

"940.00

1,06,630.40
32,199.00
14,096.00

6.074.00
15,481.00

18,250.00

26,779.00

6,929.00
2,370.00

3,29,600.00
4,57 ,535.36

13,650.00

2,20,448.40

8.08.93 3.3A

10,49.594.30

i,034.00

I0.000,0^

6,59,270.30

30,669.00
36,000.00
17,067.00

36,1 97.00
1,72,949.00

92,000.00
5,453.00

4.54,570.76
1.29,500.00

19,270.00

3,051.00
I 1,634.00

5,500.00
25,736.32

363.00
3,150.00
4,504.00

2,614.50

73.00
3,gg7.00
4,417.00

11,813.00

750.00
Cont
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VISWABHARATHI VIDYODAY,A TR.UST,GUDALUR.
FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION ACCOUNT 2014-1 5

SCHEDULE TO BAI,ANCE SHEET

CAPITAL FUND
Balance as on 01 .04.2014
Less: Transfer to Nonformal Education Proiect
Less: Depreciation for the year

NON FORMAL EDUCATION PROJECT FUND
Balance as on 01.04.2014
Add: Surplus Transfer form Income and Expenditure account
Add: Transfer from Capital Fund

CORPUS FUND
Balance as on 01.04.2014

BANK INTEREST FLTND
Balance as on 01 .04.2014
Add: Surplus Transfer form Income and Expenditure account

FIXED DEPOSIT
Balance as on 01.04.2014
Add: Made during the year

Less: Matured during the year

SqHEDULE - I
97 ggg ?r

lg,2go.62
9.83.5.43

69,873.1B

sqHEpuI,E.- rr
11,0:)-.199.21

7,91 ,045.46
1'.<|,290.62

19,1 1.535.29

SCHBDULE .tII
16.000.00

15"000.00

sclrEp._ur,E -rv
3,06,579.00

7 4,499.00

3,81.067.00

SCHEDUI"E -V
12,50,000.00

34,20,000.00
46,70,000.00

25,70.000.00

ff ", V),* rru {&s w#6{ WrCg***gry rj{i.;

,forya#rm.#, fu.,/ ffrmsr,

i,00,000.00

M:I'r'a:r
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